1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP. www.niccomp.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Current Sensing Chip Resistors NCST-C Series
FEATURES
•  SURFACE MOUNTABLE 0402 ~ 2512 CASE SIZE
• PRECISON TOLERANCE (±1% & ±5%)
• POWER RATINGS UP TO 2 WATTS
• STANDARD & HIGH POWER OPTION (PAGE 4) AVAILABLE

includes all homogeneous materials
High Power Specifications Begining on Page 4
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NCST-C10  S   F  R501  H  TR  F
RoHS compliant
Packaging: TR = Tape & Reel
TCR Code: H=500ppm, K=800ppm
S=1200ppm, T=1500ppm
Resistance Code:  See examples
Tolerance Code: J=5%, G=2%, F=1%
Power Rating Code: S = Standard, H = High Power (see page 4)
Series and Size Code
Power rating (Watts) x Resistance (Ohms)Operating Voltage:
Power rating (Watts) x Resistance (Ohms)Overload Voltage: 2.5x
Power rating (Watts) / Resistance (Ohms)Operating Current:
2 NIC COMPONENTS CORP. www.niccomp.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Current Sensing Chip Resistors NCST-C Series
AVAILABLE STANDARD POWER VALUES AND PART NUMBERS
Available
Value Range Part Number Resistance
Value (mΩ)
Available
TCR
0402
Size
1/16W
50mΩ ~ 91mΩ
NCST-C04S * R050KTRF 50
±800ppm (K)
NCST-C04S * R091KTRF 91
100mΩ ~ 976mΩ
NCST-C04S * R100HTRF 100
±500ppm (H)
NCST-C04S * R976HTRF 976
Available
Value Range Part Number Resistance
Value (mΩ)
Available
TCR
0603
Size
1/10W
20mΩ ~ 47mΩ
NCST-C06S * R020STRF 20
±1200ppm (S)
NCST-C06S * R047STRF 47
50mΩ ~ 91mΩ
NCST-C06S * R050KTRF 50
±800ppm (K)
NCST-C06S * R091KTRF 91
100mΩ ~ 976mΩ
NCST-C06S * R100HTRF 100
±500ppm (H)
NCST-C06S * R976HTRF 976
Available
Value Range Part Number Resistance
Value (mΩ)
Available
TCR
0805
Size
1/8W
10mΩ ~ 18mΩ
NCST-C10S * R010TTRF 10
±1500ppm (T)
NCST-C10S * R018TTRF 18
20mΩ ~ 47mΩ
NCST-C10S * R020STRF 20